
CYNGOR CYMUNED LLANGYNIDR COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

Meeting Dates for 2024-25, amended 30/11/24.  1

Meetings will be held in the Village Hall and via electronic media.

Tuesday, 28th May 2024, 7.30pm Annual Meeting

Tuesday, June 25th 2024, 7.30pm

Tuesday, July 30th 2024, 7.30pm

No meeting in August

Tuesday, 24th September 2024, 7.30pm

Tuesday, 29th October 2024, 7.30pm 

Tuesday, 26th November 2024, 7.30pm 

No meeting in December

Tuesday 7th January 2025, 7.00pm for the Finance Committee Meeting

Tuesday 21st January 2025, 7.00pm Precept (to allow for PCC deadline)

Tuesday 25th February 2025, 7.00pm 

Tuesday, 25th March 2025, 7.00pm 

Tuesday 29th April 2025, 7.00pm 

Tuesday 27th May 2025, 7.30pm  Annual Meeting 

1 November, December, January, February, March and April meetings start at 7.30pm 
May, June, July, August, September, October meetings start at 7.00pm to accommodate councillors wishes.
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